INVITATION

Kakching Khunou College IQAC
Invites you
To

SMART PHONE DISTRBUTION

Cum

Seminar on E- Learning with Moodle LMS
Under

Chief Minister’s College Maheiroi E-Support Scheme
(CMCMESS)

To be held at Sivananda Memorial Hall

Kakching Khunou College
on 8" April 2023 at 12.30pm

Dr. P. Memcha Devi,
Principal, Kakching Khunou College

O. Binoy Singh,
HOD, History Department & Academic in-Charge

Dr. M. Sarda Devi,
Former Principal and President Employees Welfare Association

have kindly consented to be the presidium members of the programme.

Programme overleaf




12:30 p.m.:
12:35 p.m.:
12.40 pm:
12:45 p.m:

12:50 p.m:

1.20 pm:

1.50 pm:

2.00 pm

2.10 pm:

2.15 pm:

2.20 pm:
2.25 pm:

2.30 pm:

Programme

Assemble of Students and Faculties

Presidium members take chair.

Welcome Address by Dr. A Ithoi Devi, Librarian and Member IQAC.
Keynote Address by Dr. L. Ibochoubi Singh, Secretary Employees
Welfare Association and member IQAC.

Talk on the topic: Moodle plateform as LMS and ICT by M. Shyamjit
Singh, IT Nodal Officer & member IQAC

Talk on the topic: Blended (online & offline) mode of Learning

by N. Mohendra Singh, Former Principal & HOD Zoology Department
Distribution of Smart Phones to Beneficiary Students

Interaction with Beneficiary Students

Speech by Dr. M. Sarda Devi, former Principal and President
Employees Welfare Association

Speech by O. Binoy Singh, HOD History Department & Academic
in-Charge

Speech by Dr. P. Memcha Devi, Principal, Kakching Khunou College
Vote of Thanks by Th. Amujao Singh, Asst. Professor, Chemistry
Department & member IQAC

Light Refreshment.

Programme Compared by:

Kh. Shyamkanhai Singh, Assistant Professor, Physics Department & Member IQAC




